BORDEAUX

Saint-Julien

Chateau Leoville Barton
Chateau Ducru beaucaillou

Saint-Estephe

Chateau de Pez

Puisseguin Saint-Emilion

Chéateau La Mauriane

Haut Medoc

La réserve Sociando-Mallet
Chateau Sociando-Mallet
Chéateau La Lagune
Chateau La Lagune
Chateau La Lagune

Margaux

La Siréne de Giscours

Moulis-en-Médoc

Chateau Maucaillou

Graves

L'’Ame de Pape Clément

RP - Robert Parker

WS - Wine Spectator
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TERMINAL 60
SION

2004/2006
2006

2015

2019

2018
2014
2005
2008
2020

2021

2018

2019

AG - Antonio Galloni

JS - James Suckling

156.-- 92
248.-- 94
98.--

68.-- 92
78.--

98.-- 90
98-- 95
98.-- 90
98.-- 90
88.-- 89
88.-- 89
78.-- 90

JMQ -Jean-Marc Quarin

IMQ
RP

IMQ

JIMQ
RP
IMQ
RP

RP

RP

RP
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SION

Pessac Léognan
Chateau Haut-Bailly

Domaine Chevalier
Clémentin de Pape Clément

Saint-Emilion

Chateau Laroque

Chateau Reignac Cuvée Balthus
100% Merlot

Chéateau Carillon d’Angélus

Chateau Lafont Fourcat
«A nos Amours» 100% Merlot

Pauillac

Chéateau Carruades de Lafite Rothschild
Chéteau Grand-Puy-Lacoste

Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste

Chateau Pédesclaux

La Croix des Aubrais

Chéteau Lynch Bages

Sauternes

Chateau de Fargues
Chateau de Fargues
Chateau de Fargues
Chateau Climens

RP - Robert Parker

WS - Wine Spectator

2010

2008/14/16

2021

2018
2012/15

2012
2016

2010
2011
2017
2016
2020
2010

2005
2006
2008
1999

AG - Antonio Galloni

JS - James Suckling

60.--
108.--

146.--
72.--

318.--
126.--
126.--
86.--
70.--
262.--

198.--
198.--
198.--
126.--

JMQ - Jean-Marc Quarin

96
93
90

95
92

90
91

94
93
95
93

96
94
95

JMQ
RP
RP

RP
RP

JS
JMQ

RP
IMQ
JIMQ

RP

JIMQ
IMQ
RP



Bourgogne

Domaine Taupenot-Merme
Morey St-Denis La Riotte

Pommard 1° cru

Vallée du Rhone

Domaine de la Janasse

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Chaupin

Domaine Beaucastel

SION
2016

2010

2009

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape Chateau Beaucastel 2009

Domaine Paul Avril
Clos des Papes

BALKANS

Serbie

Prokupac - Virtus
Prokupac - Virtus
Credo Rouge ass. - Virtus

PIEMONTE

Barolo Francia

Aldo Contermo

Barolo Bussia Cicala
Barolo Gran Bussia

Vietti

Barolo Villero Riserva
Barolo Brunate

SICILE

Tancredi Dolce Gabana

RP - Robert Parker

WS - Wine Spectator

2010

2014
2020
2020

2011

2009
2005

2007
2009

2019

AG - Antonio Galloni

JS - James Suckling

156.--
126.--

146.--

156.--

142.--

46.--
40.--
52.--

246.--

166.--
398.--

426.--
216.--

98.--

JMQ - Jean-Marc Quarin

93

98

94

99

96

94
94

100
95

WS

RP

RP

RP

WS

RP
RP

RP
RP



TERMINAL 60

TOSCANA Sio

Marchese Antinori

Guado al Tasso-C. Sauvignon-Merlot-C. Franc 2010
IT Bruciato-C. Sauvignon-C.Franc-Sangiovese 2023
Tignanello-C. Sauvignon-C.Franc-Sangiovese 2015

Tenuta dell’'Ornellaia

Le Volte 2022
Ornellaia-C. Sauvignon-Merlot-C. Franc- 2012/13
Petit Verdot

Serre Nuove-C.Sauvignon-Merlot- 2017
C.Franc-Petit Verdot

Solaia 2011

Angelo Gaja

Pieve Santa Restituta Rennina-Sangiovesse 2010
Brunello di montalcino Sugarille-Sangiovese 2010

Castello di Rampolla

Vigna d’Alceo-C.Sauvignon-Petit Verdot 2010

Tenuta Sette Ponti

Oreno-Sangiovese-C.Sauvignon-Merlot 2019
Oreno-Sangiovese-C.Sauvignon-Merlot 2015
Oreno-Sangiovese-C.Sauvignon-Merlot 2016
Oreno-Sangiovese-C.Sauvignon-Merlot 2020
Orma-C.Sauvignon-C.Franc-Merlot 2015
Orma-C.Sauvignon-C.Franc-Merlot 2016

Castello di Volpaia

Coltassala Chianti Classico Gran Selezione 2018

RP - Robert Parker AG - Antonio Galloni

WS - Wine Spectator JS - James Suckling

162.--
68.--
220.-

56.--
266.--

112.--

432.--

166.--
176.--

206.--

126.--
126.--
126.--
126.--
116.--
116.--

98.--

JMQ -Jean-Marc Quarin

97
91
96

94

93

96
95

100

96
96
93
95
98
95

95

RP
RP
RP

RP

WS

RP
JS

AG

RP
JS
JS
WS
IS
IS

JMQ



TOSCANA

Fattoria Le Pupille

Saffredi-C.Sauvignon-Merlot
Saffredi-C.Sauvignon-Merlot
Saffredi-C.Sauvignon-Merlot
Saffredi-C.Sauvignon-Merlot

Azienda Fontodi

Flaccianello della Pieve-Sangiovese
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SION

2015
2011
2012
2016

Vigha Sorbo Gran Selection Chianti-Sangiovese 2018

Felsina

Fontalloro 2015
Castello di Ama

L'’Apparita-Merlot 2011
Le Macchiole

Paleo-C.Franc 2011
Messorio-Merlot 2011
Siro Pacenti

Brunello di Montalcino Vecchie Vigne 2010

RP -Robert Parker

WS - Wine Spectator

AG - Antonio Galloni

JS - James Suckling

136.--
136.--
136.--
136.--

198.--
128.--

116.--

186.--

136.--
136.--

136.--

98
95

100

100
98

97

96

96
96

95

JMQ - Jean-Marc Quarin

JS
IS

JS

AG
RP

RP

RP

AG
AG

WS
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VENETO sioN

Dal Forno

Valpolicella Supériore Monte Lodoletta DOP

Fratelli Tedeschi

Amarone La Fabriseria della Valpolicella

ESPAGNE

Vega Sicilia-Ribera der Duero
Pintia-Temprallino

Bodegas J.A. Calvo Casajus
Ribera del Duero
NIC-Tempranillo

Bogeda Numanthia

Castilla y Leon Toro
Termanthia Numanthia-Tempranillo
Reneé Barbier-Priorat

Clos Mogador-Grenache-Syrah-C.Sauvignon
Espectacle-Grenache

USA

Christian Moueix

Napanook-C.Sauvignon-C.Franc-Petit
Verdot

2010

2007

2010

2009

2010

2010
2008

2012

Overture R.Mondavi Malbec 2013

Baron Philippe de Rothschild

RP - Robert Parker

WS - Wine Spectator

*Sous réserve de modifications et de changements de prix

AG - Antonio Galloni

JS - James Suckling

178.--

206.--

129.--

98.--

112.--

132.--
122.--

132.--

182.--

90

94

95

95

95

94
93

95

93

JMQ - Jean-Marc Quarin

WS

RP

RP

WS

WS

RP
WS

JS

WS
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Magnums 150 cl

BORDEAUX

Margaux
Chéateau Ferriere 2010 198.-- 90 WS

Puisseguin Saint Emilion

Chateau La Mauriane 2016 116.-- 92 JMQ
Medoc

Chateau Clos Manou 2010 126.-- 92 IMQ
Chéateau Les Grands Chénes 2019 92.-- 93 AG

Saint Emilion
Chateau Laroque 2018 160.-- 95 RP

Chéateau Reignac Cuvée Balthus 2015 278.-- 94 ws
100% Merlot

Pessac Léognan

Domaine Chevalier 2014 234.-- 93 RP
Pauillac

Chéateau Pontet Canet 2015 408.-- 97 RP
Sauternes

Chateau de Fargues 2006 398.-- 94 IMQ

VALLEE DU RHONE

Domaine Paul Avril
Clos des Papes 2010 308.-- 97 RP
Clos des Papes 2009 308.-- 97 RP

Domaine de la Janasse

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2010 198.-- 95 RP
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape Chaupin 2016 208.-- 95 RP
RP - Raobert Parker AG - Antonio Galloni JMQ -Jean-Marc Quarin

WS - Wine Spectator



‘@gmum I
OP
vg.‘R 0p,

e Ao
TERMINAL 60
SION

Magnums 150 cl

BOURGOGNE

Domaine Christophe Bryczek
Morey St-Denis Clos Solon

TRENTINO

Foradori

Granato Vigneti delle Dolomiti - Teroldego

TOSCANA

Tenuta Sette Ponti

Orma - C. Sauvignon - C.Franc - Merlot
Oreno

Fattoria Le Pupille
Saffredi — C. Sauvignon - Merlot

Castello di Ama

L'Apparita - Merlot

Petrolo

Campo Lusso - C. Sauvignon

Tua Rita
Giusto di Notri

RP - Robert Parker

WS - Wine Spectator

2014

2016

2015/19

2016

2015

2011

2015

2019

AG - Antonio Galloni

180.--

198.--

242.--
232.--

298.--

364.--

218.--

188.--

JMQ - Jean-Marc Quarin

95

94

98

96

93

97

RP

RP

JS

. RP

WS

RP



